Barrow Park Swimming Pool Timetable
Life Leisure Barrow Park

Times for Wednesday 21 August

Accurate as of 06/05/2024

‘

Time

06:00 -

10:15 -

10:15 -

12:00 -

12:00 -

20:30 -

09:00

11:30

11:30

18:30

18:30

21:45

Session

Early Bird Swim
Inflatable Fun Swim
Inflatable Fun Swim
General Swimming
General Swimming

General Swimming

Facility
Main Pool
Leisure Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool
Leisure Pool

Main Pool



