Barrow Park Swimming Pool Timetable Life Leisure Barrow Park

Accurate as of 06/05/2024

Times for Wednesday 21 August		
Time	Session	Facility
06:00 - 09:00	Early Bird Swim	Main Pool
10:15 - 11:30	Inflatable Fun Swim	Leisure Pool
10:15 - 11:30	Inflatable Fun Swim	Main Pool
12:00 - 18:30	General Swimming	Main Pool
12:00 - 18:30	General Swimming	Leisure Pool
20:30 - 21:45	General Swimming	Main Pool